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# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 Looschelders, Charlotte VFL MERKUR 95 KLEVE GER
2 Cairo, Sanaa SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 2 21-2-2006
3 Damroff, Lotte HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED 26-7-2007
4 Hanique, Eddy HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED 5-7-2007
5 Kastelein, Marie ZAAL AMSTERDAM ZUID NED 22-5-2007
6 Kok, Eline SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 2-3-2007
7 Pattipeilohy, Mayja LANCELOT SCHERMCLUB NED 28-1-2007
8 Sluman, Talitha HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED 4 18-6-2007
9 Van Der Post, Jasmijn S.V. TER WEER NED 3 24-11-2006



1 pool of 9
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 16 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 Cairo, Sanaa SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 2
2 Van Der Post, Jasmijn S.V. TER WEER NED 3
3 Sluman, Talitha HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED 4
4 Looschelders, Charlotte VFL MERKUR 95 KLEVE GER
5 Kok, Eline SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED
6 Pattipeilohy, Mayja LANCELOT SCHERMCLUB NED
7 Hanique, Eddy HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED
8 Damroff, Lotte HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED
9 Kastelein, Marie ZAAL AMSTERDAM ZUID NED
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Referee(s):

Damroff, Lotte HOLLANDSCHERMEN / NED

Sluman, Talitha HOLLANDSCHERMEN / NED

Hanique, Eddy HOLLANDSCHERMEN / NED

Looschelders, Charlotte VFL MERKUR 95 KLEVE / GER

Van Der Post, Jasmijn S.V. TER WEER / NED

Cairo, Sanaa SCHERMCENTRUM  
AMSTERDAM / NED

Kok, Eline SCHERMCENTRUM  
AMSTERDAM / NED

Kastelein, Marie ZAAL AMSTERDAM ZUID / NED

Pattipeilohy, Mayja LANCELOT SCHERMCLUB / NED
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 Damroff, Lotte HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED 8 1,00 32 6 +26 Advanced
2 Pattipeilohy, Mayja LANCELOT SCHERMCLUB NED 6 0,75 26 13 +13 Advanced
3 Sluman, Talitha HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED 5 0,63 24 17 +7 Advanced
4 Cairo, Sanaa SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 5 0,63 22 19 +3 Advanced
5 Looschelders, Charlotte VFL MERKUR 95 KLEVE GER 4 0,50 22 21 +1 Advanced
6 Hanique, Eddy HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED 4 0,50 20 22 -2 Advanced
7 Van Der Post, Jasmijn S.V. TER WEER NED 3 0,38 20 23 -3 Advanced
8 Kastelein, Marie ZAAL AMSTERDAM ZUID NED 1 0,13 9 30 -21 Advanced
9 Kok, Eline SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 0 0,00 9 33 -24 Advanced
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HOLLANDSCHERMEN / NED

SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM / NED

ZAAL AMSTERDAM ZUID / NED

VFL MERKUR 95 KLEVE / GER

SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM / NED

HOLLANDSCHERMEN / NED

HOLLANDSCHERMEN / NED

S.V. TER WEER / NED

LANCELOT SCHERMCLUB / NED



WF
Sista USC
zaterdag 27 januari 2018 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country Birthdate
1 Sluman, Talitha NED 18-6-2007
2 Damroff, Lotte NED 26-7-2007
3T Cairo, Sanaa NED 21-2-2006
3T Van Der Post, Jasmijn NED 24-11-2006
5 Pattipeilohy, Mayja NED 28-1-2007
6 Looschelders, Charlotte GER
7 Hanique, Eddy NED 5-7-2007
8 Kastelein, Marie NED 22-5-2007
9 Kok, Eline NED 2-3-2007
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Name Country KNS Rating Member # Pool Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
Spierenburg, Ricky NED P 108748 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
Weide, Rick NED P 111709 Ref: 2 Ref: 2


